COOL°CUBE™*

‘CUBES

INTERNATIONAL

THE WORLD OF COOL CUBES

DATA SHEET CUBES HC 166 E

CAPACITY GROSS | NET
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
ENERGY RATING

WEIGHT

WEIGHT INCL. PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS NET (H X W X D)
DIMENSIONS INCL. PACKAGING (H X W X D)
REFRIGERANT

FINISHING

THERMOSTAT CONTROL
QUALITY STANDARDS

NOISE LEVEL

EAN

130L|N5L

0.222 kWh/24h

E

33.5KG

37 KG
84.5x54.0x54.8cm
86.0x57.0x58.0cm
R600a

Powder coated paint
Manually adjustable
CE, UL, RoHS

39db

426 0241952216
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